MIGLIORCANE

CHUNKS WITH CHICKEN, RICE AND
VEGETABLES

Tin 1250 g

o
l Cane

COMPLETE PET FOOD FOR DOGS

i ' Formula designed to guarantee the key nutrients required for the well-being of your
B dog. Vitamin E with antioxidant action and a recipe rich in meat to help keep muscle
mass toned.

M
SYSTEN

Migliorcane Active formula dedicated to vitality of adult dogs.
Combined with Vitamins for a better energy intake.

~

ENERGIA E VITALITA

NUTRITIONAL CHARACTERISTICS

COMPOSITION:
Meat and animal derivatives 30% (chicken 5%), cereals (rice 4%), vegetables 4%, minerals.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS:
Moisture 80%, Crude protein 7,0%, Crude fat 4,5%, Crude fibres 0,5%, Crude ash 3%.

ADDITIVES:
Nutritional additives /kg: Vitamin E 10 mg, Copper (Copper (Il) sulphate pentahydrate) 2 mg.

HOW TO USE:
The product is ready to use.

STORAGE INSTRUCTION:

Store the product in a cool and dry place, avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, store in refrigerator for 2-3 days.

DAILY RECOMMENDED AMOUNT

Ideal weight (kg)

5

10

15

25

35

50

700

950

1400

1800

2400

Daily amount (g) 420

*Split the recommended daily amount into at least two meals.

LOGISTIC DATA
PRODUCT CODE: 01523

PACK CHARACTERISTICS: STANDARD PALLETIZING: SHELF LIFE: 36 months

e Primary pack: " Netot cartom 42 “ “ “ ‘“ ‘ m
8007520015233

Tin with easy peel e N°total carton: 42

e Secondary pack: e N°bags/layer: 7
La storia del pet food in Italia

e Net weight (kg): 630
e Pallet type: EPAL 80x120

Cardboard W|th PE film e N° Iayer: 6 Version 1 - Date 26/09/2025

Morando S.p.A. Via Chieri 61 — 10020 Andezeno (TO) — Italy
Factory Number: Andezeno IT 000094 TO — Molfetta IT 000001BA

Tel. +39 011 9433311 — mail: customercare@morando.it — web: www.morando.it




