# MIGLIORCANE



Package:

Tin 1250 g



## COMPLETE PET FOOD FOR DOGS

Formula designed to guarantee the key nutrients required for the well-being of your dog. Vitamin E with antioxidant action and a recipe rich in meat to help keep muscle mass toned.



Migliorcane Active formula dedicated to vitality of adult dogs. Combined with Vitamins for a better energy intake

## NUTRITIONAL CHARACTERISTICS

#### COMPOSITION:

Meat and animal derivatives 30% (chicken 5%), cereals (rice 4%), vegetables 4%, minerals.

#### ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS:

Moisture 80%, Crude protein 7,0%, Crude fat 4,5%, Crude fibres 0,5%, Crude ash 3%.

#### ADDITIVES:

Nutritional additives /kg: Vitamin E 10 mg, Copper (Copper (II) sulphate pentahydrate) 2 mg.

HOW TO USE: The product is ready to use.

#### STORAGE INSTRUCTION:

Store the product in a cool and dry place, avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, store in refrigerator for 2-3 days.

### DAILY RECOMMENDED AMOUNT

ldeal weight (kg)	5	10	15	25	35	50
Daily amount (g)	420	700	950	1400	1800	2400

\*Split the recommended daily amount into at least two meals.

	PRODUCT CODE: 01523		
PACK CHARACTERISTICS:	STANDARD PALLETIZING:		SHELF LIFE: 36 months
<ul> <li>Primary pack:</li> <li>Tin with easy peel</li> <li>Secondary pack:</li> <li>Cardboard with PE film</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>N° bags / carton: 12</li> <li>N° total carton: 42</li> <li>N° bags / layer: 7</li> <li>N° layer: 6</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Net weight (kg): 630</li> <li>Pallet type: EPAL 80x120</li> <li>Version 1 - Date 03/05/2024</li> </ul>	8007520015233

Morando S.p.A. Via Chieri 61 - 10020 Andezeno (TO) - Italy Factory Number: Andezeno IT 000094 TO – Molfetta IT 000001BA Tel. +39 011 9433311 - mail: customercare@morando.it - web: www.morando.it

La storia del pet food in Italia